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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:29:37

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 16:20

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 37  TORCHIO Alberto Suzuki 8 10.876 P1000
2 32  MARIANI Antonio Suzuki 9 11.351 0.475 0.475 P1000
3 969 OoDDI Paolo Honda 8 12.094 1.218 0.743 P1000
4 26 MOZZACHIODI Manuel Kawasaki 8 12.515 1.639 0.421 P600
5 73 LATUSI Andrea Yamaha 6 12.538 1.662 0.023 P1000
6 43 BOCCHIA Emanuele Yamaha 6 12.680 1.804 0.142 P600
7 691 SERRA Lorenzo Yamaha 6 12.708 1.832 0.028 P600
8 123 GALLAN Matteo Yamaha 8 13.271 2.395 0.563 P600
9 191 CANCEMI Marco Honda 5 13.582 2.706 0.311 P1000
10 127 MANUSO Luca Yamaha 6 14.097 3.221 0.515 P1000
1 84  CARUGHI Luca Suzuki 4 14.108 3.232 0.011 P600
12 278 FERRARI Alberto BMW 7 14.118 3.242 0.010 P1000
13 69  FIORENTINI Maurizio Yamaha 1 14132 3.256 0.014 P1000
14 94  QUADRANTI Luca Kawasaki 8 14.434 3.558 0.302 P600
15 181 CROCI Matteo Yamaha 8 14.556 3.680 0.122 P600
16 101 PICASSO Lorenzo Honda 5 14.784 3.908 0.228 P600
17 36  GUIDI Gianluca Yamaha 5 15.108 4.232 0.324 P600
18 211 TRUZZI Daniele Yamaha 8 15.207 4.331 0.099 P600
19 27  MARCHESI Cristiano Yamaha 8 15.295 4.419 0.088 P600
20 2 BARBERO Simone Ducati 6 15.310 4.434 0.015 P1000
21 13 ARESTA Davide Suzuki 9 15,545 4.669 0.235 P1000
22 168 LORI Matteo Yamaha 4 15.570 4.694 0.025 P1000
23 159 RONCHINI Mattia Suzuki 8 15.711 4.835 0.141 P1000
24 31 FORTI Stefano Kawasaki 5 16.602 5.726 0.891 P600
25 12 CATINO Andrea Yamaha 7 16.740 5.864 0.138 P600
26 75 MOSCATELLI Lorenzo Kawasaki P600
27 194 TARABELLA Lorenzo Kawasaki P600
28 24 POLANI Roberto BMW P1000
Text
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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